                                                                                        «ΚΑΣΣΙΩΠΗ»
	ΕΠΙΤΥΧΟΝΤΕΣ - ΕΓΓΡΑΦΕΣ ΜΕ VOUCHER

	ΑΡ.ΑΙΤΗΣΗΣ
	ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΕΡΑ
	ΟΝΟΜΑ ΜΗΤΕΡΑΣ
	ΗΜ.ΓΕΝΝΗΣΗΣ ΠΑΙΔΙΟΥ
	ΗΜ. ΥΠΟΒΟΛΗΣ ΑΙΤΗΣΗΣ
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΜΟΡΙΟΔΟΤΗΣΗ Α΄                                
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΜΟΡΙΟΔΟΤΗΣΗ Β΄

	268
	Κ.Α
	Η.Α
	16/3/2018
	15/6/2021
	115
	 

	535
	Κ.Ι
	SW
	3/1/2018
	19/6/2021
	115
	 

	594
	Μ.Φ
	Κ.Β
	18/2/2018
	21/6/2021
	105
	 

	630
	Μ.Χ
	Μ.Π
	4/2/2019
	21/6/2021
	85
	 

	848
	Χ.Σ
	Φ.Α
	13/12/2018
	25/6/2021
	85
	 

	571
	T.Σ
	Γ.Ε
	20/7/2018
	20/6/2021
	85
	 

	393
	Π.Θ
	Σ.Ε
	29/8/2018
	17/6/2021
	80
	 

	358
	Κ.Ι
	Κ.Α
	18/7/2018
	17/6/2021
	80
	 

	359
	Κ.Ι
	Κ.Α
	18/7/2018
	17/6/2021
	80
	 

	525
	Κ.Θ
	Δ.Κ
	6/3/2019
	18/6/2021
	75
	 

	626
	Γ.Π
	Ρ.Χ
	11/1/2019
	21/6/2021
	75
	 

	643
	Ν.Α
	Δ.Α
	11/9/2018
	21/6/2021
	75
	 

	418
	Π.Β
	Π.Α
	15/2/2018
	17/6/2021
	75
	 

	784
	Σ.Ν
	Κ.Α
	21/6/2018
	22/6/2021
	75
	 

	248
	Η.Α
	Η.Ε
	30/12/2018
	15/6/2021
	70
	45

	228
	Σ.Σ
	Μ.Α
	14/3/2019
	14/6/2021
	70
	40

	421
	D.R
	D.A
	9/8/2018
	17/6/2021
	70
	40

	


ΕΠΙΛΑΧΟΝΤΕΣ

	ΑΡ.ΑΙΤΗΣΗΣ
	ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΕΡΑ
	ΟΝΟΜΑ ΜΗΤΕΡΑΣ
	ΗΜ.ΓΕΝΝΗΣΗΣ ΠΑΙΔΙΟΥ
	ΗΜ. ΥΠΟΒΟΛΗΣ ΑΙΤΗΣΗΣ
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΜΟΡΙΟΔΟΤΗΣΗ Α΄                                
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΜΟΡΙΟΔΟΤΗΣΗ Β΄

	91
	Μ.Β
	Ρ.Α
	2/7/2018
	7/6/2021
	70
	30

	287
	T.Γ
	Κ.Ι
	22/4/2018
	15/6/2021
	70
	35

	763
	Σ.Ν.
	S.L
	14/1/2019
	22/6/2021
	65
	 

	267
	Μ.Χ
	Κ.P
	16/12/2018
	15/6/2021
	65
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΕΛΛΙΠΗ ΔΙΚΑΙΟΛΟΓΗΤΙΚΑ

	ΑΡ.ΑΙΤΗΣΗΣ
	ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΕΡΑ
	ΟΝΟΜΑ ΜΗΤΕΡΑΣ
	ΗΜ.ΓΕΝΝΗΣΗΣ ΠΑΙΔΙΟΥ
	ΗΜ. ΥΠΟΒΟΛΗΣ ΑΙΤΗΣΗΣ
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΜΟΡΙΟΔΟΤΗΣΗ Α΄                              
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΜΟΡΙΟΔΟΤΗΣΗ Β΄

	467
	Φ.Χ
	Ν.Ε
	10/4/2019
	18/6/2021
	 
	 

	445
	 
	Π.Ι
	2/8/2019
	18/6/2021
	 
	 

	281
	Κ.Π
	Ζ.Ε.
	24/4/2019
	15/6/2021
	 
	 

	868
	Σ.Ν
	Π.Δ
	5/7/2019
	1/7/2021
	 
	 

	697
	F.A
	A.A
	23/1/2018
	22/6/2021
	 
	 

	28
	M.I
	M.S
	1/6/2018
	1/6/2021
	
	 



